Motionsorientering 20 september 2018
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Namn

Roman Ryapolov
Hans Ahlin

Per Holm

Tony Karlsson
Mats Largerblad
Edvard Larsson
Bjorn Kais

Lars Gunnarsson, Malung
Julia Gunnarsson, Malung

Johan Trygg

Erika Duhlbo

Anders Oberg

UIf Rask

Marie Rapp

Mattias Gothberg
Ingemar Lind

Lena Karlsson Holmer
Conny Eriksson

Sofie Karlsson Holmer
Anders Claesson
Berit Gummus

Monica Holm
KEA

Bengt Holm
Siv Brodin

17:02:00
17:30:00
17:12:00
17:23:00
17:32:00
16:58:00
17:26:00

17:14:00
17:06:00
17:08:00
17:17:00
16:54:00
17:37:00
17:27:00
17:43:00
17:24:00
17:41:00
17:04:00
17:21:00

17:10:00
17:07:00
17:04:00

17:44:45
18:12:58
17:56:11

18:12:07
18:40:33
18:07:48
18:44:15

17:46:33
17:40:28
17:43:52
17:57:00
17:40:40
18:24:05
18:14:10

18:32:54
18:14:32
18:32:52
17:59:15
18:23:04

17:41:00
17:42:12
17:42:12

Tid

0:42:45
0:42:58
0:44:11
0:49:07
1:08:33
1:09:48
1:18:15
Deltagit
Deltagit

0:32:33
0:34:28
0:35:52
0:40:00
0:46:40
0:47:05
0:47:10
0:49:54
0:50:32
0:51:52
0:55:15
1:02:04

0:31:00
0:35:12
0:38:12
Deltagit



